10/9/2021 1:54:11 PM BEAUFORT COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

MCRES MCRECC PM ROUTES (OUTBOUND)

Route:309RP1 309RP1 TYPE:R TIME:P SQ:1

Notes:

SHAD AVE

ALLJOY
2:45 pm M C RILEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
2:48 pm SHAD AVE @ MAY RIVER CT
2:48 pm SHAD AVE @ AMBLEWOOD AVE
2:48 pm SHAD AVE @ BELLWOOD AVE
2:49 pm SHAD AVE @ CRESTWOOD AVE
2:49 pm SHAD AVE @ ELMWOOD AVE
2:49 pm SHAD AVE @ FAIRWOOD AVE
2:49 pm SHAD AVE @ LURAY ST
2:52 pm 129 ALLJOY RD

Route Last Updated: 10/9/2021



10/9/2021 1:54:11 PM

Notes:

SHAD

ALL JOY

THOMAS LAWTON
MYRTLE ISLAND
CONFEDERATE

BEAUFORT COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

MCRES MCRECC PM ROUTES (OUTBOUND)

Route:309RP2 309RP2 TYPE:R TIME:P SQ:2

3:05 pm
3:06 pm
3:11 pm
3:12 pm
3:13 pm
3:13 pm
3:14 pm
3:14 pm
3:16 pm
3:17 pm
3:19 pm
3:20 pm
3:21 pm
3:24 pm
3:28 pm
3:30 pm
3:31 pm
3:33 pm

Route Last Updated: 10/9/2021

M C RILEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

M C RILEY ECC

SHAD AVE @ AMBLEWOOD AVE
SHAD AVE @ BELLWOOD AVE

SHAD AVE @ CRESTWOOD AVE
SHAD AVE @ ELMWOOD AVE

SHAD AVE @ FAIRWOOD AVE

SHAD AVE @ LURAY ST

THOMAS LAWTON DR @ ULMER RD
THOMAS LAWTON DR @ FAIRFAX ST
ALLJOY RD @ RIVER TREE CIR
ALLJOY RD @ RIVER OAKS DR
MYRTLE ISLAND RD @ ANNS AVE

93 MYRTLE ISLAND RD

ALLJOY RD @ KIRKS BLUFF RD
ALLJOY RD @ CONFEDERATE AVE N
53 CONFEDERATE AVE

ALLJOY RD @ CONFEDERATE AVE S


Melissa Rosen
SHAD
ALL JOY
THOMAS LAWTON
MYRTLE ISLAND
CONFEDERATE



10/9/2021 1:54:11 PM BEAUFORT COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

MCRES MCRECC PM ROUTES (OUTBOUND)

Route:311RP1 311RP1 TYPE:R TIME:P SQ:1

Notes:

SHADY GLEN
2:50 pm M C RILEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
2:52 pm 181 BLUFFTON RD (FAMILY PROMISE)
2:54 pm SHADY GLEN WAY @ SHADY GLEN DR

Route Last Updated: 10/9/2021



10/9/2021 1:54:11 PM BEAUFORT COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

MCRES MCRECC PM ROUTES (OUTBOUND)

Route:311RP2 311RP2 TYPE:R TIME:P SQ:2

Notes:
SHADY GLEN
B&G CLUB
3:10 pm M C RILEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
3:14 pm SHADY GLEN DR @ SHADY GLEN WAY
3:24 pm 100 H.E. MCCRACKEN CIR (B&G CLUB OF BLUFFTON)

Route Last Updated: 10/9/2021



10/9/2021 1:54:11 PM

Notes:

PINE FOREST
HALLMARK APTS

OLD TOWN

OLD SOUTH

LAKES AT EDGEWATER

BEAUFORT COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

MCRES MCRECC PM ROUTES (OUTBOUND)

Route:312RP1 312RP1 TYPE:R TIME:P SQ:1

2:45 pm
2:46 pm
2:56 pm
2:57 pm
2:59 pm
3:00 pm
3:01 pm
3:02 pm
3:09 pm

3:10 pm

Route Last Updated: 10/9/2021

M C RILEY ECC

M C RILEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

20 PINE FOREST DR.

62 PINE FOREST DR.

127 PINE FOREST DR (PLAYGROUND)

124 MALPHRUS RD (HALLMARK APTS)
MALPHRUS RD@OLDE TOWNE VILLAGE 2
PADDINGTON LN @ VILLAGE DR
BUCKINGHAM PLANTATION DR @ OLD SOUTH CT
>> TURN AROUND AT <<

KELLIE CT@ EDGEWATER CT



10/9/2021 1:54:11 PM BEAUFORT COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

MCRES MCRECC PM ROUTES (OUTBOUND)

Route:313RP1 313RP1 TYPE:R TIME:P SQ:1

Notes:
SHADY GLEN OVER FLOW 5TH GRADE

2:45 pm M C RILEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
2:49 pm SHADY GLEN WAY @ SHADY GLEN DR

Route Last Updated: 10/9/2021



10/9/2021 1:54:11 PM BEAUFORT COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

MCRES MCRECC PM ROUTES (OUTBOUND)

Route:313RP2 313RP2 TYPE:R TIME:P SQ:2

Notes:
LAKE LINDEN
HERITAGE LAKES

3:00 pm M C RILEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

3:01 pm M C RILEY ECC

3:05 pm JOHNSTON WAY@THURMOND WAY
3:10 pm 25 LAKE LINDEN DR

3:11 pm 94 LAKE LINDEN DR

3:12 pm 134 LAKE LINDEN DR

3:14 pm LAKE LINDEN DR @ LAKE LINDEN CT
3:20 pm HERITAGE LAKES DR @ FEREBEE CT
3:21 pm HERITAGE LAKES DR @ BESSELEIU CT

Route Last Updated: 10/9/2021



10/9/2021 1:54:11 PM BEAUFORT COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

MCRES MCRECC PM ROUTES (OUTBOUND)

Route:314RP1 314RP1 TYPE:R TIME:P SQ:1

Notes:

MAY RIVER APTS

GUERRARD

LAWRENCE ST

BRIDGEPOINTE

BLUESTONE

BLUFFTON CHILDREN'S ACADEMY

2:55 pm M C RILEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:56 pm M C RILEY ECC

3:00 pm BRUIN RD @ PATRIOT LN (MAY RIVER APTS)

3:04 pm MAY RIVER RD @ GUERRARD AVE

3:05 pm WHARF ST @ LAWRENCE ST

3:10 pm 4924 BLUFFTON PKY@BRIDGEPOINTE APTS

3:11 pm 4921 BLUFFTON PKY BLUE STONE APARTMENTS
3:16 pm 11 MALLET WAY (BLUFFTON CHILDREN'S ACADEMY)

Route Last Updated: 10/9/2021



10/9/2021 1:54:11 PM BEAUFORT COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

MCRES MCRECC PM ROUTES (OUTBOUND)

Route:315RP1 315RP1 TYPE:R TIME:P SQ:1

Notes:
MAY RIVER RD
VISTAVIEW
2:50 pm M C RILEY ECC
2:51 pm M C RILEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
2:59 pm 1085 MAY RIVER RD
3:01 pm 10 FRIERSON CIRCLE
3:02 pm 39 HAIGLER BLVD
3:04 pm 3 HAIGLER BLVD
3:05 pm MAY RIVER RD @ SMITH LN

Route Last Updated: 10/9/2021



10/9/2021 1:54:11 PM

Notes:

VISTA VIEW

AMAZING CREATIONS
KIDS COLLEGE

LOW COUNTRY DAY
LIMITLESS

BEAUFORT COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

MCRES MCRECC PM ROUTES (OUTBOUND)

Route:329RP1 329RP1 TYPE:R TIME:P SQ:1

2:45 pm
2:46 pm
2:53 pm
3:01 pm
3:03 pm
3:05 pm

3:07 pm

Route Last Updated: 10/9/2021

M C RILEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

M C RILEY ECC

39 HAIGLER BLVD

4464 BLUFFTON PK CRESCENT (AMAZING CREATIONS)
285 RED CEDAR ST (LOW COUNTRY DAY)

17 GOETHE RD (KIDS COLLEGE)

4 OLIVER CT (LIMITLESS)



