Route:309RP1 309RP1 TYPE:R TIME:P SQ:1

Notes: SHAD AVE ALLJOY

2:45 pm	M C RILEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
2:48 pm	SHAD AVE @ MAY RIVER CT
2:48 pm	SHAD AVE @ AMBLEWOOD AVE
2:48 pm	SHAD AVE @ BELLWOOD AVE
2:49 pm	SHAD AVE @ CRESTWOOD AVE
2:49 pm	SHAD AVE @ ELMWOOD AVE
2:49 pm	SHAD AVE @ FAIRWOOD AVE
2:49 pm	SHAD AVE @ LURAY ST
2:52 pm	129 ALLJOY RD

Route:309RP2 309RP2 TYPE:R TIME:P SQ:2

### Notes:

SHAD ALL JOY THOMAS LAWTON MYRTLE ISLAND CONFEDERATE

3:05 pm	M C RILEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
3:06 pm	M C RILEY ECC
3:11 pm	SHAD AVE @ AMBLEWOOD AVE
3:12 pm	SHAD AVE @ BELLWOOD AVE
3:13 pm	SHAD AVE @ CRESTWOOD AVE
3:13 pm	SHAD AVE @ ELMWOOD AVE
3:14 pm	SHAD AVE @ FAIRWOOD AVE
3:14 pm	SHAD AVE @ LURAY ST
3:16 pm	THOMAS LAWTON DR @ ULMER RD
3:17 pm	THOMAS LAWTON DR @ FAIRFAX ST
3:19 pm	ALLJOY RD @ RIVER TREE CIR
3:20 pm	ALLJOY RD @ RIVER OAKS DR
3:21 pm	MYRTLE ISLAND RD @ ANNS AVE
3:24 pm	93 MYRTLE ISLAND RD
3:28 pm	ALLJOY RD @ KIRKS BLUFF RD
3:30 pm	ALLJOY RD @ CONFEDERATE AVE N
3:31 pm	53 CONFEDERATE AVE
3:33 pm	ALLJOY RD @ CONFEDERATE AVE S

Route:311RP1 311RP1 TYPE:R TIME:P SQ:1

Notes:

SHADY GLEN

2:50 pm M C RILEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:52 pm 181 BLUFFTON RD (FAMILY PROMISE)

2:54 pm SHADY GLEN WAY @ SHADY GLEN DR

Route:311RP2 311RP2 TYPE:R TIME:P SQ:2

Notes: SHADY GLEN B&G CLUB

3:10 pm M C RILEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

3:14 pm SHADY GLEN DR @ SHADY GLEN WAY

3:24 pm 100 H.E. MCCRACKEN CIR (B&G CLUB OF BLUFFTON)

Route:312RP1 312RP1 TYPE:R TIME:P SQ:1

### Notes:

PINE FOREST
HALLMARK APTS
OLD TOWN
OLD SOUTH
LAKES AT EDGEWATER

2:45 pm	M C RILEY ECC
2:46 pm	M C RILEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
2:56 pm	20 PINE FOREST DR.
2:57 pm	62 PINE FOREST DR.
2:59 pm	127 PINE FOREST DR (PLAYGROUND)
3:00 pm	124 MALPHRUS RD (HALLMARK APTS)
3:01 pm	MALPHRUS RD@OLDE TOWNE VILLAGE 2
3:02 pm	PADDINGTON LN @ VILLAGE DR
3:09 pm	BUCKINGHAM PLANTATION DR @ OLD SOUTH CT
	>> TURN AROUND AT <<
3:10 pm	KELLIE CT@ EDGEWATER CT

#### BEAUFORT COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

## MCRES MCRECC PM ROUTES (OUTBOUND)

Route:313RP1 313RP1 TYPE:R TIME:P SQ:1

Notes:

SHADY GLEN OVER FLOW 5TH GRADE

2:45 pm M C RILEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:49 pm SHADY GLEN WAY @ SHADY GLEN DR

### Route:313RP2 313RP2 TYPE:R TIME:P SQ:2

### Notes:

LAKE LINDEN HERITAGE LAKES

3:00 pm	M C RILEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
3:01 pm	M C RILEY ECC
3:05 pm	JOHNSTON WAY@THURMOND WAY
3:10 pm	25 LAKE LINDEN DR
3:11 pm	94 LAKE LINDEN DR
3:12 pm	134 LAKE LINDEN DR
3:14 pm	LAKE LINDEN DR @ LAKE LINDEN CT
3:20 pm	HERITAGE LAKES DR @ FEREBEE CT
3:21 pm	HERITAGE LAKES DR @ BESSELEIU CT

Route:314RP1 314RP1 TYPE:R TIME:P SQ:1

### Notes:

MAY RIVER APTS
GUERRARD
LAWRENCE ST
BRIDGEPOINTE
BLUESTONE
BLUFFTON CHILDREN'S ACADEMY

2:55 pm	M C RILEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
2:56 pm	M C RILEY ECC
3:00 pm	BRUIN RD @ PATRIOT LN (MAY RIVER APTS)
3:04 pm	MAY RIVER RD @ GUERRARD AVE
3:05 pm	WHARF ST @ LAWRENCE ST
3:10 pm	4924 BLUFFTON PKY@BRIDGEPOINTE APTS
3:11 pm	4921 BLUFFTON PKY BLUE STONE APARTMENTS
3:16 pm	11 MALLET WAY (BLUFFTON CHILDREN'S ACADEMY)

Route:315RP1 315RP1 TYPE:R TIME:P SQ:1

Notes: MAY RIVER RD VISTA VIEW

2:50 pm	M C RILEY ECC
2:51 pm	M C RILEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
2:59 pm	1085 MAY RIVER RD
3:01 pm	10 FRIERSON CIRCLE
3:02 pm	39 HAIGLER BLVD
3:04 pm	3 HAIGLER BLVD
3:05 pm	MAY RIVER RD @ SMITH LN

Route:329RP1 329RP1 TYPE:R TIME:P SQ:1

### Notes:

VISTA VIEW
AMAZING CREATIONS
KIDS COLLEGE
LOW COUNTRY DAY
LIMITLESS

2:45 pm	M C RILEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
2:46 pm	M C RILEY ECC
2:53 pm	39 HAIGLER BLVD
3:01 pm	4464 BLUFFTON PK CRESCENT (AMAZING CREATIONS)
3:03 pm	285 RED CEDAR ST (LOW COUNTRY DAY)
3:05 pm	17 GOETHE RD (KIDS COLLEGE)
3:07 pm	4 OLIVER CT (LIMITLESS)